
                        ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS 

Thursday, March 28, 2024:  HS Track @ Sutherland 10:00 

Friday, March 29, 2024:  NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 1, 2024:  NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024:  Golf @ DCS 10:00 

April 3-5, 2024:  State FFA 

Thursday, April 4, 2024:  JH Track @ DCS 10:00 

Friday, April 5, 2024:  HS Track @ Atwood 3:00 

Monday, April 8, 2024:  NHS Induction 2:30 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024:  Golf @ Arapahoe 9:30 
 JH/HS Quiz Bowl @ Southwest 4:00; ACT for Juniors 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024:  JH Track Here 10:00 

Thursday, April 11, 2024:  Golf @ Curtis 10:00 

Friday, April 12, 2024:  HS Track @ Cambridge 10:00 

Saturday, April 13, 2024:  Jr. High Speech in Grand Island  
 8:45 a.m. at Westridge Middle School 

Monday, April 15, 2024:  JH Track @ Elwood 10:00 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024:  Golf @ Grant 10:00 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024:  HS Track here 10:00 

Thursday, April 18, 2024:  JH Track @ Atwood 1:00 
 District Music at McCook High School 

Friday, April 19, 2024:  Golf @ Cambridge 10:00 

Saturday, April 20, 2024:  JH Speech @ Maxwell 8:15 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024:  Golf @ Alma 2:30 

Thursday, April 24, 2024:  RPAC Golf 10:00 TBD 
 RPAC Track @ Arapahoe 11:00 

LUNCH MENU 
April 1-5 

Monday—NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday—Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce 

Wednesday—Pulled Pork Sandwich 

Thursday—Chicken Enchiladas 
(Elem:  Burritos) 

Friday—Hot Dog on a Bun 
(Elem:  Sack Lunch) 

April 8-12 

Monday—Meatloaf 

Tuesday—Corn Dogs 

Wednesday—Fried Chicken 

Thursday—Turkey/Bacon Wrap 

Friday—Goulash 

April 15-19 

Monday—Super Nachos 
(Elem:  Tacos) 

Tuesday—Chicken Fried Steak 
(Elem:  Pork Steak 

Wednesday—Chicken Fajitas 

Thursday—BBQ Rib Patty on a Bun 

Friday—Fish Sticks 
(Elem:  Cracked Chicken Casserole) 

April 22-26 (Senior’s Menu) 

Monday—Popcorn Chicken and  
Mac & Cheese 

Tuesday—Breakfast 

Wednesday—Chicken Alfredo 

Thursday—Oriental 

Friday—Pizza 
(Elem:  Taco Burger) 

Thanks to all the cooks for allowing 
the Seniors to pick the menu! 

 

For the week of March 31, 2024  


